
Student's Name _________________________


            Grade: 
_______________  

Mon May 3 Tues May 4 Wed May 5 Thurs May 6 Fri May 7

Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Daily lunches are $3.75
Meatball Sub Chicken Wraps Moro Hamburger (cheese) Cheese Pizza

Fries Tator Tots Chicken Tender Tomato, Lettuce Side Salad 22 Lunches in May
Veggies w/Ranch Brownie Cookie Fries, Pickle Spear Fruit or Yogurt $82.50

Oranges, Drink Drink Side Salad Fruit, Drink Drink check, cash or debit
Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75

Edamame Bean SaladChicken Caesar Salad Southwest Salad Garden Salad PB&J Sandwich, Chips Amount Paid $_______________
Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink

Mon May 10 Tues May 11 Wed May 12 Thurs May 13 Fri May 14

Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Menu $3.75
Spaghetti, Meatballs Beef & Cheese Rice Hot Dogs Cheese Pizza

Side Salad Burritos Piccadillo Nachos / Cheese Side Salad
Bread Stick Tator Tots Sweet Platanos Pudding Fruit or Yogurt

Pineapple, Drink Cookie,Drink  Drink Drink Drink
Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Ice Cream is a school

Chef Salad Taco Salad Edamame Bean Salad Garden Salad PB&J Sandwich, Chips Fundraiser and payment cannot 
Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink be included with lunch money.

Mon May 17 Tues May 18 Wed May 19 Thurs May 20 Fri May 21 Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY

Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75
Mac & Cheese Mini Corn Dogs Rice, Black Beans Grilled Cheese Sandwich NOON DISMISSAL Chips, snacks and 
Pork n'Beans Veggies w/Dip Side Salad Baked Beans individual drinks; .50 cents each
Garlic Toast Tator Tots Bread Stick Fries
Fruit, Drink Jell-O, Drink Cookie, Drink Peaches, Drink

Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75

Chef Salad Garden Salad Southwest Salad Edamame Bean Salad
Drink Drink Drink Drink

Mon May 24 Tues May 25 Wed May 26 Thurs May 27 Fri May 28

Main Lunch $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75
Breaded Chicken State Fair Corn Dogs Yellow Rice Cuban Sandwich Cheese Pizza

Sandwich Tator Tots Chicken Pattie Corn Side Salad
Fries Fruit Sweet Platanos Orange Slices, Drink Fruit or Yogurt

Pudding, Drink Drink Drink Drink Drink
Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75

Chicken Caesar Salad Garden Salad Edamame Bean Salad Garden Salad PB&J Sandwich, Chips
Drink Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink

Mon May 31 Tues June 1 Tues June 2 Tues June 3 Tues June 4

Main Menu $3.75 Main Menu $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75
No School Chicken Wraps Hamburger (cheese) Hot Dogs LAST DAY SCHOOL

Memorial Day Tator Tots Tomato, Lettuce Nachos / Cheese NOON DISMISSAL
Cookie Fries Pudding
Drink Fruit, Drink Drink Have a wonderful

NO ALTERNATE NO ALTERNATE NO ALTERNATE & Safe,Healthy
TODAY TODAY TODAY Summer

May Menu

1


